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Track roller

Schaeffler ID:
0034627810000

Technical information
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Dimensions
do

I min

@ LR200-2RSR

32 mm

10 mm

9 mm

5.100 N
2.380 N

120 N
13.000 1/min

36 g

16,6 mm
0,6 mm

500 mm

SCHAEFFLER

Track roller LR..-2RSR, single row, no
plastic tyre

Main Dimensions & Performance Data

Outside diameter

Bore diameter

Height

Basic dynamic load rating, radial

Basic static load rating, radial

Fatigue load limit, radial

Speed on permanent grease lubrication

Weight

Diameter of thrust washer
Minimum chamfer dimension

Radius of outer ring outside profile

The datasheet is only an overview of dimensions and basic load ratings of the selected product. Please always observe all further information and guidelines
for this product. For further information you can use the contact form on our website.



